
Individual items

Chicken nuggets

Spring rolls 

Party pies

Beef pie

Sausage roll

Chicken tender

Corn cob

Fish fingers

Mini meals 
(large serving size available for $1.00 extra)

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Napolitan

Chicken Casserole

Meat Balls

Butter Chicken

Carbonara

F R I D A Y
S P E C I A L S

HOT FOOD

SANDWICHES,
SALADS &
TOASTIES

Canteen Menu

$0.50

$0.50

$1.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

 

 

 

$4.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$4.00

$4.50

Hot Dog

Burgers
(Chicken schnitzel or 
beef pattie)

Specials available
fortnightly

$4.00

$4.00

Served on wholemeal bread

Sandwhich
(Includes 2 fillings, additional fillings

available extra. Toasted option)

Vegemite Sandwich

Wraps
(Includes 4 fillings, additional fillings

available extra.) 

$3.50

 

$2.50

$3.50

 



Ordering is quick and easy using our online ordering system!

Families need to set up an account for online ordering through

Flexischools, which is linked directly in the School Stream App. 

Please note daily orders close at 8.40am. 
Any orders received after this time, will be fulfilled subject to availability of

stock and may be substituted for a basic sandwich.

O R D E R I N G  O N L I N E

SNACKS

Canteen Menu

Seasonal fruit

Frozen fruit

Fruit salad

Popcorn

Icey pole

Baked Pea Crisps

Vege Chips

Veggie sticks & dip

Frozen Yoghurt

$1.00

$0.50

$4.00

$2.00

$0.50

$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

 

 

 

DRINKS
Bottled water

Poppa juice

Flavoured milk

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

 

 

 

 

EXTRAS
Tomato sauce

BBQ Sauce

$0.30

$0.30

 

 

 

 

 

More item details and descriptions available online.
Snacks, fruit and drink items available for purchase at recess and  lunch services.


