

## Canteen Menu



#### **HOT FOOD**

#### **Individual items**

Chicken nuggets	\$0.50
Spring rolls	\$0.50
Party pies	\$1.00
Beef pie	\$3.00
Sausage roll	\$3.00
Chicken tender	\$1.50
Corn cob	\$1.00
Fish fingers	\$0.50

#### FRIDAY SPECIALS

**Hot Dog** \$4.00

Burgers \$4.00

(Chicken schnitzel or beef pattie)

Specials available fortnightly



available extra.)



#### **Mini meals**

(large serving size available for \$1.00 extra)

Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.50
Spaghetti Napolitan	\$4.00
Chicken Casserole	\$4.50
Meat Balls	\$5.00
Butter Chicken	\$4.00
Carbonara	\$4.50

### SANDWICHES, SALADS & TOASTIES

#### Served on wholemeal bread

Sandwhich	\$3.50
(Includes 2 fillings, additional fillings	
available extra. Toasted option)	
Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.50
Wraps	\$3.50
(Includes 4 fillings, additional fillings	



# Canteen Menu



SNACKS		DRINKS	
Seasonal fruit	\$1.00	<b>Bottled water</b>	\$1.00
Frozen fruit	\$0.50	Poppa juice	\$1.50
Fruit salad	\$4.00	Flavoured milk	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$2.00		
Icey pole	\$0.50	EXTRAS	
Baked Pea Crisps	\$2.00	Tomato sauce	\$0.30
Vege Chips	\$1.50	BBQ Sauce	\$0.30
Veggie sticks & dip	\$2.00		
Frozen Yoghurt	\$1.50		

More item details and descriptions available online.

Snacks, fruit and drink items available for purchase at recess and lunch services.

#### **ORDERING ONLINE**



Ordering is quick and easy using our online ordering system!

Families need to set up an account for online ordering through

Flexischools, which is linked directly in the School Stream App.

Please note daily orders close at 8.40am.

Any orders received after this time, will be fulfilled subject to availability of stock and may be substituted for a basic sandwich.